Association of Water Agencies
of Santa Barbara County

DRAFT PROPOSED BUDGET FOR

FISCAL YEAR 2005-'06

ITEM Approved Budget Anticipated Expensas Froposed Budget Funds Required
2004-'05 FY 2004-"05% FY 2005-"06 FY 2005-'05 FY

Operations Budget

Consultant Hanager 512,000 511,000 512,000 56,000
Legal Counsal 1,000 1,000 1,000 500
Traval 500 =-0- 500 500
Hiscellaneous 1.500 1,000 4,000 2000
(Administrativa)

Subtotal Opecationsz 515,000 $13,000 17,500 59,000
PEh Expanaos 35,000 == == -0-
TOTAL 50,000 13,000 317,500 59,000

*Financial hudit

Ravisad:



Association of Water Agencies
of Santa Barbara County

2005-'06 FISCAL YEAR OPERATIONS BUDGET

DRAFT APPORTIONMENT TO MEMBERSHIP

Water Deliveries

Menbar Agency AFY % Operating Budget Shara (5)
CCHCo . 7615 11.1 732,60
CVHD 4270 5.2 409,20
GHD 11,521 17.3 1141.80
Ceof L 4810 7.0 462_00
MRD 5327 7.7 508.20
C of SB 12,831 19.6 1227, 60
C of SM 12,564 l8.2 1201.20
SYRWCD #1 5094 7.4 4BB. 40
VAFB 4471 5.5 429,40
Subtotal 68,905 100.00 6600, 00
C of B 1136 300.00
CCHA 4] 300.00
LMW C o 1724 300.00
MHCSD 613 300.00
C aof 5 1383 200,00
SBCoWR ] 300,00
SYRWCD a 300 .00
WWCED 1310 300,00
Subtotal 61686 2400.,00
TOTAL 75,071 G000 .00
Hotas:

1. 2003 Water Dalivery Figures from SBCoWA,
2. The Board at their 04/22/05 meating approved suspension
of all member agency payments for 2005-'06 Fiscal year.



ASSOCIATION OF WATER AGENCIES
OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY

ADOPTED FINAL BUDGET FOR

FISCAL YEAR 2005-°06

Item

Operations Budget

Consultant Manager
Legal Counsel
Travel
Miscellaneocus

(Administrative)

TOTAL BUDGET

Final Budget for
Fiscal Year 2005-'06

$12,000
1,000
500

4,000

$17,500

The Board at their April 22, 2005, meeting approved
suspension of all agency payments for 2005-'06.

Adopted by the Board of Commissioners on April 22, 2005.

Ratified by:

{Hame of dgency

Date:

Signatureocf Authorized Officer:

Typed Name ofRuthorized Officer:




ASSOCIATION OF WATER AGENCIES
OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY

ADOPTED FINAL BUDGET FOR
FISCAL YEAR 2005-’06

Item Final Budget for
Fiscal Year 2005-'06

Operaticons Budget

Consultant Manager _ 512,000
Legal Counsel 1,000
Travel : 500
Miscellaneocus 4,000
(Administrative)

TOTAI. BUDGET 517,500

The Board at their April 22, 2005, meeting approved
suspension of all agency payments for 2005-'06.

Adopted by the Board of Commissioners on April 22, 2005.

Ratified by:

(Mame of Agency)

Date:

Signatureof Authorized Officer:

Typed Name ofRuthorized Officer:




ASSOCIATION OF WATER AGENCIES
OF SANTA BARBARA COUNTY

ADOPTED FINAL BUDGET FOR
FISCAL YEAR 2005-°06

Item Final Budget for
Fiscal Year 2005-'06

Cperations Budget

Consultant Manager 512,000
Legal Counsel 1,000
Travel : 500
Miscellaneous 4,000
(Administrative)

TOTAL BUDGET 517,500

The Board at their April 22, 2005, meeting approved
suspension of all agency payments for 2005-'06.

Rdeopted by the Board of Commissioners on April 22, 2005.

Ratified by:

[Hame of Agency)

Date:

Signatureof Authorized Officer:

Typed Name ofAuthorized Officer:






